
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Payne

CASE NAME: Questcorp Media Group, Inc

CASE NUMBER: 08-42320  

DATE UST APPROVED: 4/4/2011

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 50,676.44 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 5,783.82 11.41%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 3,941.59 7.78%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 4,440.00 8.76%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 18.78 0.04%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 6,066.05 11.97%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 11,207.86 22.12%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 19,218.34 37.92%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

317,398.53 19,218.34 6.05%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%


